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Lot
01-100

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

Title

Quincy 186 Gallon Dua Air Compressor in
Fully Enclosed Aluminum/Steel 12' Container
Sienna Bordeaux Granite Slab
Sienna Bordeaux Granite Slab
Sienna Bordeaux Granite Slab
Sienna Bordeaux Granite Slab
Sienna Bordeaux Granite Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Ramon Grey Marble Slab
Aegean Shell Marble Slab
Aegean Shell Marble Slab
Aegean Shell Marble Slab
Aegean Shell Marble Slab
Aegean Shell Marble Slab
Portofino Granite Slab
Portofino Granite Slab
Portofino Granite Slab
Juparana Fuoco Granite Slab
Juparana Fuoco Granite Slab
Juparana Fuoco Granite Slab
Juparana Fuoco Granite Slab
Labrador Black Granite Slab
Labrador Black Granite Slab
Brass Grey Granite Slab (corner piece cracked)
Brass Grey Granite Slab
Brass Grey Granite Slab
Brass Grey Granite Slab
Brass Grey Granite Slab
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0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0144
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0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

Title

Green Mariachi Granite Slab
Green Mariachi Granite Slab
Mariachi Red Granite Slab
Mariachi Red Granite Slab
Mariachi Red Granite Slab
Mariachi Red Granite Slab
Sierra Blanca Granite Slab
Sierra Blanca Granite Slab
Sierra Blanca Granite Slab
Sierra Blanca Granite Slab
Sierra Blanca Granite Slab
Sierra Blanca Granite Slab (crack in center)
Rojo Alicante Marble Slab
Rojo Alicante Marble Slab
Rojo Yéelow Granite Slab
Rojo Yéelow Granite Slab
Rojo Yellow Granite Slab
Rojo Yellow Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Birjand Green Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
Armarula Leather Granite Slab
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Lot Title Lot Title

0171  Golden Garnet SLab 0215 Cambrian Black Leather Granite Slab
0172  Golden Garnet SLab 0216 AntalyaLight Marble Slab
0173  Golden Garnet SLab 0217 Antalyalight Marble Slab
0174  Golden Garnet SLab 0218 AntalyaLight Marble Slab
0175 Brick Red Granite Slab 0219 AntalyaLight Marble Slab
0176  Brick Red Granite Slab 0220 AntalyaLight Marble Slab
0177  Brick Red Granite Slab 0221  AntalyaLight Marble Slab
0178  Brick Red Granite Slab 0222  Antayalight Marble Slab
0179  Brick Red Granite Slab 0223  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0180 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0224  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0181 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0225  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0182 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0226  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0183 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0227  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0184  AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0228  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0185 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0229  Winter Solstice Marble Slab
0186 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0230  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0187 AmetistaBlack Granite Slab 0231  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0188  Sienna Argentino Granite Slab 0232  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0189  Sienna Argentino Granite Slab 0233  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0191 SiennaArgentino Granite Slab 0234  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0192  SiennaArgentino Granite Slab 0235  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0193 Raw Silk Granite Slab 0236  Soho Gold Travertine Slab
0194 Raw Silk Granite Slab 0237  Typhoon Green Granite Slab
0195 Raw Silk Granite Slab 0238  Typhoon Green Granite Slab
0196 Raw Silk Granite Slab 0239 Verde Maritaca Granite Slab
0197 Verde Marble Slab 0240 Verde Maritaca Granite Slab
0198 Verde Marble Slab 0241  Gaaxy Black Granite Slab
0199 Verde Marble Slab 0242  Gaaxy Black Granite Slab
0200 Calcutta Gold Marble Slab 0243  Galaxy Black Granite Slab
0201  White Marble Slab 0244  Galaxy Black Granite Slab
0202  White Marble Slab 0245  Galaxy Black Granite Slab
0203  White Marble Slab 0246  Gaaxy Black Granite Slab
0204  White Marble Slab 0247  Gaaxy Black Granite Slab
0205 White Marble Slab 0248  SiennaCream Marble Slab
0206  White Marble Slab 0249 New Venetian Gold Marble Slab
0207  White Marble Slab 0250 Bourboux Brown Granite Slab
0208 White Marble Slab 0251 Metallic Blue Granite Slab
0209  White Marble Slab 0252 Rust Red Granite Slab

0210  White Marble Slab 0253 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0211  White Marble Slab 0254  Granite Slab

0212  White Marble Slab 0255  Granite Slab (half)

0213  White Marble Slab 0260  Spring Green Granite Slab
0214  Cambrian Black Leather Granite Slab 0261  Spring Green Granite Slab
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0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294

0295
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

Title

Gidlo Antico Granite Slab
Gidlo Antico Granite Slab
Gris Carmel Granite Slab
Gris Carmd Granite Slab
Carioca Gold Granite Slab
Carioca Gold Granite Slab
Gidlo Antico Granite Slab
Giallo Antico Granite Slab
Giallo Antico Granite Slab
Berboux Red Granite Slab
Berboux Red Granite Slab
Berboux Red Granite Slab
Berboux Red Granite Slab
Madural Gold Slab
Madural Gold Slab
Sandstone Sahara Slab
Olympic Pine Slab

Dubai Desert Slab

Santa Cecilia Slab
Berboux Red Granite Slab
Crema Rosa Slab
Canadian Gold

Canadian Gold

Katana Pearl Slab

Granite Slab

Nova Venezia Granite Slab
Emperador Dark Slab

Red Sea Slab

Verde Butterfly Granite Slab
Marble Slab

Antolini Brown Granite Slab (missing top
section)

Angola Brown Granite Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
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0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
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Title

Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Soho Gold Travertine Slab
Autumn White Marble Slab (cracked)
Autumn White Marble Slab
Autumn White Marble Slab
Autumn White Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Emperador Light Marble Slab
Zanet Brown Granite Slab
Zanet Brown Granite Slab
Zanet Brown Granite Slab
Zanet Brown Granite Slab
Zanet Twister Granite Slab
Zanet Twister Granite Slab
Zanet Twister Granite Slab
Golden Olive Slab

Granite Slab

Granite Slab

Granite Slab

Granite Slab

Serpentinito Soap Stone Slab
Serpentinito Soap Stone Slab
Serpentinito Soap Stone Slab
Maverick Grey Slab

Crema Congo Slab

Silver Harbor Grey Slab
Rosa Grey Sandstone Slab
Man Made Slab

Man Made Slab

Smokebrush Slab

Vicenca Slab
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Lot Title Lot Title

0351  Silver Wheat Slab 0394  Ebony Slab

0352 RosaGrey Slab 0395  Gialo Ornament Slab
0353 Madural Gold Slab 0396  Alpine Star Slab

0354  Brick Rojo Slab 0397 SaharaStar Slab

0355 Tanzite Cream Slab 0398  Gold Silver Slab

0356 Mystic Beige Slab 0399  ParanaGreen Slab

0357  Tumeric Cream Slab 0400 CremaVanillaSlab

0358 Candle Azul Satin Slab 0401 CremaVanillaSlab

0359  AuroraBoredlis Slab 0402  LunaPearl Granite Slab
0360 OrionsBlack Sable Slab 0403  LunaPearl Granite Slab
0361  Pearl Dark Grey Slab 0404  SiennaWhite Granite Slab
0362  Tropica Brown Slab 0405  Jerusalem Gold Polished Slab
0363 TahomaSand Slab 0406  Jerusalem Gold Polished Slab
0364  Brick and Pepper Slab 0407  LunaPearl Granite Slab
0365 CremaCoffee Slab 0408  LunaPearl Granite Slab
0366  Brick and Grey Slab 0409  Blue Pearl Granite Slab
0367  Golden Granite Slab 0410 Blue Pearl Granite Slab
0368  Sonoma Slab 0411  Blue Pearl Granite Slab
0369 Tahoe Slab 0412 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0370 ShastaSlab 0413 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0371  Copper Dune Slab 0414  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0372  Aspen White Slab 0415 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0373  Aspen White Slab 0416 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0374  Aspen White Slab 0417  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0375 Novato Royale Granite Slab 0418 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0376  Novato Royale Granite Slab 0419 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0377  Novato Royale Granite Slab 0420 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0378 Novato Royale Granite Slab 0421  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0379  Novato Royale Granite Slab 0422  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0380 Novato Royale Granite Slab 0423  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0381 Novato Royale Granite Slab 0424  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0382 New Venetian Gold Polished Slab 0425 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0383 New Venetian Gold Polished Slab 0426  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0384 New Venetian Gold Polished Slab 0427  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0385 New Venetian Gold Polished Slab 0428 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0386 New Venetian Gold Polished Slab 0429 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0387  Golden Sable Slab 0430 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0388 SaharaSlab 0431 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0389 CremaMurke Slab 0432  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0390 Amaranth Slab 0433 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0391 TeracottaSlab 0434  CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0392  Porcelain White Slab 0435 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
0393  Damascus Gold Honey Slab 0436 CremaMarfil Marble Slab
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0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0451
0452
0453
0454
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481

Title

CremaMarfil Marble Slab
CremaMarfil Marble Slab
CremaMarfil Marble Slab
CremaMarfil Marble Slab
Golden Ebony Slab

Grey Azul Slab

Amber Fantasy Slab
Crema Seguoia Slab
Crema Sequoia Slab
Crema Sequoia Slab
Crema Sequoia Slab
Crema Sequoia Slab
Crema Sequoia Slab
Baltic White Granite Slab
Baltic White Granite Slab
Black Pearl Slab

Silver Satin Slab
Espresso Slab

Golden Wave Slab

Grey Venetian Slab
Juparana Bronze Slab
Juparana Bronze Slab
Amber Fantasy Slab
Amber Fantasy Slab
Amber Fantasy Slab
Amber Fantasy Slab
Sucuri Slab

Grey Ventana Slab
Monterey White Slab
Carmel Slab

Cambria Slab

Gialo Ornament Slab
Baltic Brown Slab

New Caledonia Slab
AvilaGrey Slab

IdlaGrey Slab

Morro Sand Slab
Marbarbela Slab

Myth Grey Slab

Arandis Gold Slab
Pacific Sand Grey Slab
Harbor Fog Grey Slab
Gidlo Venezno Slab
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0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0504
0505
0506
0507
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533

Title

Mint Brown Slab

Mint Brown Slab

Tropical Brown Slab
Bronze Armani Slab
Bronze Armani Slab
Bronze Armani Slab
Bronze Armani Slab
Bronze Armani Slab

Pearl White Marble Slab
Pearl White Marble Slab
Dried Basil Slab

Gidlo Anico Slab

Matrix Nevada Slab

Matrix Nevada Slab

Matrix Nevada Slab
Emerado Light Slab
Emerado Light Slab
Emerado Light Slab
Emerado Light Slab
Emerado Light Slab

Gidlo Fiorito Granite Slab
Gidlo Fiorito Granite Slab
Golden Crystal Granite Slab
Golden Crystal Granite Slab
Green IndiaMarble Slab
Green IndiaMarble Slab
Carioca Gold Granite Slab
Carioca Gold Granite Slab
Carioca Gold Granite Slab
Verde Bamboo Granite Slab
Verde Bamboo Granite Slab
Giadlo Argento Granite Slab
Gialo Argento Granite Slab
Gialo Argento Granite Slab
Giallo Argento Granite Slab
Giallo Argento Granite Slab
Aqua Forest Granite Slab
Aqua Forest Granite Slab
Aqua Forest Granite Slab
Arandis Gold Granite Slab
Arandis Gold Granite Slab
Arandis Gold Granite Slab
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Rosso Travertino Travertine Slab



Lot

0534
0535
0544
0545
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0584
0585
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0636
0637
0638
0639
0647
0648
0649
0650

Title

Rosso Travertino Travertine Slab
Rosso Travertino Travertine Slab

Imperial Brown Granite Slab
Imperial Brown Granite Slab
Ametista Granite Slab
Ametista Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Brown Granite Slab
Preto Kayrus Granite Slab
Preto Kayrus Granite Slab

Brown Granite Slab (cracked)
Brown Granite Slab (cracked)
Symphony Brown Granite Slab
Symphony Brown Granite Slab
Symphony Brown Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Sandstone Wave Granite Slab
Metallic Rust Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Juparana White Granite Slab
Lilla Gerais Granite Slab

Lilla Gerais Granite Slab

Lilla Gerais Granite Slab

Lilla Gerais Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab

6/8

Lot

0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696

Title

Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Sandstone Red Granite Slab
Kinawa Granite Slab

Kinawa Granite Slab

Kinawa Granite Slab

Kinawa Granite Slab
Metallic Roya Granite Slab
Metallic Roya Granite Slab
Ametista Green Granite Slab
Ametista Green Granite Slab
Ametista Green Granite Slab

Ametista Green Granite Slab

Amber Red Granite Slab
Amber Red Granite Slab
Amber Red Granite Slab
Amber Red Granite Slab
Amber Red Granite Slab
Marorix Brown Granite Slab
Marorix Brown Granite Slab
African Red Granite Slab
African Red Granite Slab
African Red Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Rosa Gerona Granite Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
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0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0752
0753
0754
0755

Title

Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Delicatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Delyecatus Cream Marble Slab
Symphony Brown Granite Slab
Symphony Brown Granite Slab
Symphony Brown Granite Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab
Sienna Cream Marble Slab

Graco 224051 1800 PSI Hose on Redl
Graco 224051 1800 PSI Hose on Reel

Hose Redl

Trash Pump with Coil of 2-1/4" Hose
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, June 2, 2014. Please
Note: Invoices are not charged automatically for payment, buyers are responsible for making their
payments online.

Payment Methods. We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checksin the Woodland office during
business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Personal and business checks are not accepted. Payments are NOT
taken at the removal site.

Removal of Items. Tuesday-Thursday, June 3-5, 2014, from 8:00am to 4:00pm each day. All items
remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the
Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance on afirst come, first serve
basis. Note: There are no A-Framesincluded in the sale of the slabs.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Some photos of slabs are arepresentation of the style of the individual lots. Variations may occur from
dlab to dlab.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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